Numer wniosku Tlo$¢ punktow Kw_ota .

Ip. dofinansowania
118/BZDS/2012 97,5 40 000,00 z1
2|5/BZDS/2012 96,5 38 000,00 zt
3]|28/BZDS/2012 96 39 870,00 zt
4149/BZDS/2012 95 40 000,00 z1
5|25/BZDS/2012 94,5 36 000,00 zt
6]33/BZDS/2012 94,5 40 000,00 z1
7]|45/BZDS/2012 94 40 000,00 z1
8|19/BZDS/2012 93,5 37 784,00 zt
9|38/BZDS/2012 93 40 000,00 z1

10|39/BZDS/2012 92 39 990,00 zt
11|41/BZDS/2012 92 39 618,60 zt
12|22/BZDS/2012 91,5 24 515,00 zt
13|11/BZDS/2012 91 40 000,00 z1
14|24/BZDS/2012 90,5 30 000,00 zt
15|3/BZDS/2012 90 33 289,09 zt
16|18/BZDS/2012 89,5 29 000,00 zi
17|35/BZDS/2012 89,5 39 324,60 zt
18|2/BZDS/2012 88,5 35 000,00 zt
19|27/BZDS/2012 88,5 39 000,00 zt
20]31/BZDS/2012 88,5 38 000,00 zt
21]44/BZDS/2012 88,5 31 308,00 zt
22]1/BZDS/2012 88 40 000,00 z1
23]10/BZDS/2012 87,5 35 547,10 zt
24123/BZDS/2012 87 33 786,88 zt
25]7/BZDS/2012 86,5 35 007,00 zt
26]6/BZDS/2012 86,5 37 904,00 zt
27|26/BZDS/2012 85,5 31 620,00 zt
28|15/BZDS/2012 85,5 36 125,00 zt
29|36/BZDS/2012 84,5 39 571,32 zt
30[20/BZDS/2012 84 35 820,00 zt
31|34/BZDS/2012 83,5 40 000,00 zt
32|40/BZDS/2012 82,5 37 996,05 zt
33|46/BZDS/2012 82,5 40 000,00 zt
34|47/BZDS/2012 82 35 785,73 zt
35]4/BZDS/2012 82 26 300,00 z1
36|9/BZDS/2012 82 37 000,00 zt
37|21/BZDS/2012 81,5 39 420,00 zt
38|48/BZDS/2012 78 35 000,00 zt
39|16/BZDS/2012 78 34 626,63 7t
40|43/BZDS/2012 71,5 40 000,00 zt
41]32/BZDS/2012 76,5 40 000,00 zt
42|14/BZDS/2012 76 39 440,00 zt
43137/BZDS/2012 75 35 400,00 zt
44|50/BZDS/2012 75 40 000,00 zt
45]13/BZDS/2012 72,5 40 000,00 zt
46|17/BZDS/2012 71 39 899,73 zt
47|12/BZDS/2012 69,5 21 300,00 zt
48|30/BZDS/2012 69,5 40 000,00 zt
49]29/BZDS/2012 69 40 000,00 zt
50|42/BZDS/2012 — 67 39 736,00 zt

do negocjacji o
brak dofinansowania
brak dofinansowania
brak dofinansowania
brak dofinansowania
brak dofinansowania
brak dofinansowania
brak dofinansowania
brak dofinansowania
brak dofinansowania
brak dofinansowania

brak dofinansowania

Kwota
pozostajgca do
dyspozycji

1415000

1375 000,00 zt
1337 000,00 zt
1297 130,00 zt
1257 130,00 zt
1221 130,00 zt
1181 130,00 zt
1141 130,00 zt
1103 346,00 zt
1 063 346,00 zt
1023 356,00 zt
983 737,40 zt
959 222,40 zt
919 222,40 zt
889 222,40 zt
855933,31 zt
826 933,31 zt
787 608,71 zt
752 608,71 zt
713 608,71 zt
675 608,71 zt
644 300,71 zt
604 300,71 zt
568 753,61 zt
534 966,73 zt
499 959,73 zt
462 055,73 zt
430 435,73 zt
394 310,73 zt
354 739,41
318 919,41 zt
278 919,41 zt

240923,36 zt
200 923,36 zt
165 137,63 zt
138 837,63 zt
101 837,63 zt
62 417,63 zt
27 417,63 zt
7 209,00 zt



